
 
 
  

 Copyright 2018 ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD Technical Services 
 

WESTINGHOUSE 
 

ELECTRIC 
UNDERBENCH OVENS 

 Issue:  1 
 Technical Publication Nº  CE1036.docx Date:  1/18 
 

 
MODEL PNC 
WVEP916SB 940001855 
  
  
  

 

ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD 
ABN 51 004 762 341 

 



  
 
 
  

0081 010 140.docx 
MODEL: WVEP916SB  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7966 
   FRONT FRAME ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7966 QTY 

1 0208 003 471 SEAL OVEN VULCAN PYRO 1 
2 0589 001 032 BUMPER STOP BLACK OC98 2 
3 0081 010 137 FRAME FR ENA PYRO VULC BUILTIN 1 
4 0150 005 271 SCREW M4X5 HEX1/4' PH2 BLK ZP 4 
5 0712 015 030 BUSH MOUNTING FRAME NGD 2 
    

N.I. 0701 009 051 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 6 

 

Page 4  CE1036 



 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
  

0038 003 378 PYRO.docx 
MODEL: WVEP916SB  EX. VIEW DRAWING 8302 
   PANEL DECK ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8302 QTY 

1 0038 003 377 PANEL DECK GLUE ASS PYRO COBRA 1 
2 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X 
3 0214 002 138 MOTOR FAN COOLING PYRO VULCAN 1 
4 387 1090 00 DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY 1 

 

Page 5  CE1036 



 
 
  
  

A03915601.docx 
MODEL: WVEP916SB  EX. VIEW DRAWING 8292 
   OVEN ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 6  CE1036 



 
 
 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7955 QTY 

1 0038 006 928 PANEL BOTTOM BUILTIN VULCAN 1 
2 0133 002 230 COUNTER SUPP LH VULCAN BUILTIN 1 
3 0038 006 922 PANEL LH SIDE BUILTIN VULCAN 1 
4 561 1671 20 HOUSING CENTRERING HELP 4 
5 0038 006 941 PANELTOP BUILTIN VULCAN 1 
6 0038 006 942 PANEL BACK BUILTIN VULCAN 1 
7 0022 041 136 PLATE CVR TERM ELEC BIOS 1 
8 0038 006 923 PANEL RH SIDE BUILTIN VULCAN 1 
9 0133 002 231 COUNTER SUPP RH VULCAN BUILTIN 1 
        

N.I. 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X 
N.I. 0547 001 127 GROMMET BUILTIN VULCAN 1 

0402 001 140 
MODEL: WVEP916SB  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7955 
   CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 8  CE1036 



  A04028403.docx 
MODEL: WVEP916SB  EX. VIEW DRAWING 8298 
   CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8298 QTY 

1 A05585503 PANEL CONTROL WVEP916SB 1 
2 0173 100 274 WIRE HARNESS TOUCH CTRL KRONOS 2 
3 561 6236 27 KRONOS PROG COBRA PYRO SPLIT 1 
4 0173 100 447 HARNESS K2 INTERFACE VULCAN 1 
5 0633 001 001 RELAY 30A SINGLE POLE 240V 1 
6 389 0818 01 TEMPERATURE SENSOR PT500 1 
7 0173 100 437 SENSOR CABLE - 500MM 1 
8 387 8401 06 POWERBOARD OVC 3000 - EOS 1 
        

N.I. 0541 001 232 THERMAL CUTOUT 145 DEG N.C. 1 
N.I. 0030 024 212 BRACKET KRONOS PROBE MOUNT BIO 1 

 

Page 9  CE1036 



  A02711801.docx 
MODEL: WVEP916SB  EX. VIEW DRAWING 8300 
   OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8300 QTY 

1 A03227002 HANDLE DOOR WEST ANOD COBRA 1 
2 A03227101 SPACER HANDLE W/HOUSE COBRA 2 
3 A03847201 PAN OV DR OUT ASS W/H BI PYRO 1 
4 A05527801 SCREW M4X0.7-25 TX20 BLK FLANG 2 
5 A02668701 GLASS OV DR MID 2 COBRA 1 
6 0255 003 964 GLASS OV DR MID 1 VULCAN 1 
7 0255 004 125 GLASS OV DR INNER PYRO COBRA 1 
8 A02493901 VENT DOOR TOP CAP ASSY COBRA 1 
9 A00485703 HINGE LEFT SOFTCLOSE 4-L PYRO 2 

 

Page 10  CE1036 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7971 QTY 

1 0327 001 335 RACK INSERT GRILL DISH VULCAN  
(* PART OF RACK PACK) 

2 

2 0036 001 122 DISH GRILL ENAMELLED VULCAN 2 

3 0327 001 342 RACK GRILL DISH SUPPORT VULCAN  
(* PART OF RACK PACK) 1 

4 0327 001 346 RACK SHELF OVEN VULCAN  
(* PART OF RACK PACK) 2 

5 0327 001 319 RACK SIDE SUPPORT OVEN EVOLVE  
(* PART OF RACK PACK) 2 

        
N.I. 0327 001 347 * RACK PK 319/335/336/342 VULCAN 1 

0263 010 574 
MODEL: WVEP916SB  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7971 
   INTERNAL PACK 
    
 

Page 11  CE1036 


	0056cdc9a8a1ee2ca7dbf97eca889cbd6e1bb216a66f56fab356be0faafb56b5.pdf
	0056cdc9a8a1ee2ca7dbf97eca889cbd6e1bb216a66f56fab356be0faafb56b5.pdf
	0056cdc9a8a1ee2ca7dbf97eca889cbd6e1bb216a66f56fab356be0faafb56b5.pdf

